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EBERKR—YDFHF (25m)
18 B Al Bk R

FitiNo. 3 FZEDOE HZF 4x100m A RL—YL— B LRE

EERRH 4:04.71 hiE ¥ —¥ BR. & =k, E2H HF A4 Fo@EPE (2023)
INEHE
=el=ag 4:38.77 R IE, B #F. BL FF. HFHIEFZOH, HEOGF (2014)
ERE 4:26.00 HH HE. HE XE MR AE. HL 2E BIIFERS (2013)
R 4:27.02 EX B FE S, B FE. GEB £ AL VIIAE (2021)
TErL 8/ K F— L% FE R T ERE B
50m 100m iR
1 1/5 NS I1REK g 4:43.05 84k
XK WH 2  (0.64) 34.33  1:11.31  1:11.31
hFEEKF 2 (+0.20) 35.04  1:16.01  2:27.32
Bl Ex 2 (+0.20) 32.22  1:12.31  3:39.63
BX ¥Em 3 (+0.56) 30.00 1:03.42  4:43.05
2 1/6 <y oRE g 4:50. 02 T
Bl LE 2  (0.63) 35.66  1:14.32  1:14.32
hR DE 2 (+0.33) 39.81  1:23.85  2:38.17
hE  BRFE 3  (+0.50) 30.88  1:06.36  3:44.53
ME FIE f1  (+0.47) 30.72  1:05.49  4:50.02
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72 B Bz ffa R
R No. 3 EROE &TF 4x100m A KL—) L— A LRE
EERGH 4:04. 71 hiE ¥ = BL. 58 E£kR. EF FF A4 AIUME (2023)
INEE
=el=ag 4:38.77 BF E. B #F. B FF. FHEO, FORFE (2014)
BR4E 4:26.00 ©E #E. HE EXE MR BE. HE BE BIIEERS (2013)
__—& 4:27.02 BAX BT, FE 8. BF FE. OEH £9 AL UJ)IE (2021)
TErL 8/ K F— L% FE R T ERES B
50m 100m i
1 1/4 BAEFERs =K 5:24.08 65k
#H FF =1 (0.85) 35.27  1:12.04  1:12.04
3] wE =1 (+0.24) 38.46  1:25.11  2:37.15
HH KK =1 (+0.43) 39.41  1:28.79  4:05.94
A E3 =1 (+0.35) 36.09 1:18.14  5:24.08
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